
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 14, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $134,870 48
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $59,336 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $51,158 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $49,884 27
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $47,168 12
Kirsch Insurance $41,132 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $40,859 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $34,395 19
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $31,824 10
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $31,020 2

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,740 1
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $25,116 9
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $21,156 8
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $20,882 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $18,528 10
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,944 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $13,548 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $9,768 2
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $9,756 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $9,612 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,506 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $9,180 7
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $9,144 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,928 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,412 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,028 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $7,188 8
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $6,984 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,816 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $6,636 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,630 3
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,432 2
Lundeen-Isaccson, Inc. $6,384 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,348 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $6,216 2
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $5,952 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,880 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,760 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $5,520 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,268 6
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $5,040 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,028 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $4,800 2
Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $4,560 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,500 2
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $4,332 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,284 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,240 2
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,104 1



General Agencies
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,720 2
Teeple, Kenny J. Teeple Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Reed, Gloria Reed Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,576 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,576 1
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $3,501 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,432 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,336 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,302 1
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $3,288 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $3,288 1
Butler, Brian Butler Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Insurance Partners II, Inc. $3,252 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,216 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Gomez, Teresa A. Gomez Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,108 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $3,108 1
The Benefit Link, Inc. $3,108 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,095 2
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $3,048 1
Financial Grade $3,012 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,952 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $2,952 1
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $2,880 1
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,880 1
Altman, Barbara Altman Insurance Agency $2,832 1
American Supplemental Insurance $2,832 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Stafford, Wayne L. Stafford Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,829 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,829 1
Blevins, Jonithan L. Blevins Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,724 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $2,724 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,712 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $2,712 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $2,712 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,664 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Crevello, Paul F. Crevello Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Kirsch, Marlin $41,132 Savage, Gina $28,308
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $28,740 Schwartz, Scott J. $20,882

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Stevens, Sandra K. $13,080 Ahlbum, Tim $11,652

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,928 Chard, Dani L. $6,048
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,208 Sylvia, David W. $5,952
Goyette, Clare M. $7,044 Warner, Terry $5,880
Barrett, Brian $6,984 Sachs, Kerry $5,544
Blake, Karla $6,816 Lucas, Cody $5,448
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $6,636 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,292
Zeller, Margaret $6,552 Futch, Jarrett J. $5,292
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,539 King, Sarah M. $5,088
Lasman, David $6,480 Billow, Jeri $5,040
Isaacson, Robert P. $6,384 Fekete, Eli $5,028
Bick, Mario $6,348 Kane, David L. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Malooley, Michele A. $4,956 Hayford, Jerry J. $3,108
Schauermann, Joshua $4,764 Neese, Arriana A. $3,108
Kempler, Gary S. $4,728 Scher, Lee D. $3,108
Ibanez, George $4,560 Schwartz, Matthew $3,108
Bornstein, Barbara A. $4,418 Shewitz, Roy $3,108
Teller, Claire D. $4,332 Smith, Erica M. $3,108
Cianflone, Thomas J. $4,284 Tierney, Sheila E. $3,108
Harary, Marc $4,176 Waton, Danielle $3,108
Marcos, Mona $4,104 Jacobson, Sandy $3,048
Saunders, Gary A. $4,104 Silbernik, Martin $3,048
Chapman, Kevin $3,948 Hubler, Christine $3,012
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,936 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,952
Kalam, Mhd N. $3,936 Lissarrague, Vidal $2,952
Stevens, Jason $3,858 Ray, Natalie $2,952
Catron, Edward A. $3,804 Slutsky, Frederick M. $2,952
Teeple, Kenny J. $3,708 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,952
Reed, John W. $3,636 S., Richard $2,940
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,576 S., Kim $2,904
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,576 Giles, Gregory C. $2,880
Monds, Lynne C. $3,524 Gray, Rick $2,880
Cochran, Ronnie L. $3,517 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,880
Malley, Jeffrey K. $3,501 O'Neill, Charles G. $2,880
Biederman, Julie $3,396 Frederick, Geoffrey C. $2,868
DiBello, Joseph T. $3,396 Altman, Barbara $2,832
Franco, Salvador $3,396 Gregg, Christopher J. $2,832
Dettloff, Scott $3,336 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,832
Maidenburg, Mark $3,336 Bartell, John J. $2,829
Richenstein, Kenneth L. $3,324 Blevins, Jonithan L. $2,772
Lawrence, Kevin $3,302 Holmquist, James A. $2,772
Melton, Horace L. Jr. $3,288 Balogh, Christian J. $2,724
Pate, Joseph $3,288 Ahlbum, Jon $2,712
Parker, Tonia $3,252 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,712
Olson, Landon $3,216 Cholak, Paul M. $2,712
McKnight, Robert J. $3,168 Hall, Tiffany $2,712
Aarons, Neill $3,108 Heim, Jeffrey J. $2,712
Gerber, Lawrence A. $3,108 Katz, Annette $2,712
Gomez, Teresa A. $3,108 Kelly, Nichole A. $2,712
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,108 LaGamma, Vincent J. $2,712

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 14, 2021



Writing Agents
Lembcke, Julia $2,712 Stevens, Ray $2,640
Mankamyer, Mary $2,712 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
Oblaczynski, William J. $2,712 Blum, Janet E. $2,544
Primack, Neil E. $2,712 Crevello, Paul F. $2,544
Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,712 Crook, Alicia $2,544
Swaffar, Darlene $2,712 Johnson, Laura $2,544
Walker, Mark E. $2,712 Schneider, David F. $2,544
Weisberg, Daniel $2,712 Wilkins, Thomas E. $2,544
Marx, Joseph J. $2,664


